
RUSSIAN POKER TOUR Season 8  -  Minsk (April 2016)

888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT - Final Day

Total Entries: 235

Remaining: 27

Avg. stack: 261 111

Paid Spots (ITM): 27

# Player Stack Table Seat

1 Afanasyev Evgeniy 277 000 2 2

2 Andreev Nikita 674 000 3 7

3 Baranski Sergey 274 000 1 3

4 Breviglieri Natalia 273 000 2 7

5 Chachua Levan 213 000 3 3

6 Drokin Volodymyr 444 000 1 8

7 Fal Nikolay 167 000 1 5

8 Fedoseev Vladislav N/A 3 5

9 Gutyi Mykhailo 233 000 1 6

10 Ivanov Kirill 444 000 2 8

11 Konopelko Andrei 98 000 2 6

12 Kozhevnikov Igor N/A 3 4

13 Kuzmenko Artur 221 000 1 4

14 Matveev Sergey 338 000 2 9

15 Pavliuk Roman 281 000 2 3

16 Safronov Vladimir 90 000 1 7

17 Sergeyev Ivan 216 000 2 1

18 Sgorrano Jerome 115 000 3 8

19 Shmiqirilov Artem N/A 3 2

20 Slastushenskiy Yury 181 000 2 4

21 Tsessarskiy Alexey 759 000 3 6

22 Ustimov Viktor 259 000 1 1

23 Viktorov Kirill 112 000 2 5

24 Volov Vitaly 98 000 1 9

25 Vytautas Semaska 198 000 1 2

26 Yurasov Dmitriy 171 000 3 9

27 Zinkevich Yuri 96 000 3 1

SORTED BY NAMES



RUSSIAN POKER TOUR Season 8  -  Minsk (April 2016)

888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT - Final Day

Total Entries: 235

Remaining: 27

Avg. stack: 261 111

Paid Spots (ITM): 27

# Player Stack Table Seat

1 Tsessarskiy Alexey 759 000 3 6

2 Andreev Nikita 674 000 3 7

3 Drokin Volodymyr 444 000 1 8

4 Ivanov Kirill 444 000 2 8

5 Matveev Sergey 338 000 2 9

6 Pavliuk Roman 281 000 2 3

7 Afanasyev Evgeniy 277 000 2 2

8 Baranski Sergey 274 000 1 3

9 Breviglieri Natalia 273 000 2 7

10 Ustimov Viktor 259 000 1 1

11 Gutyi Mykhailo 233 000 1 6

12 Kuzmenko Artur 221 000 1 4

13 Sergeyev Ivan 216 000 2 1

14 Chachua Levan 213 000 3 3

15 Vytautas Semaska 198 000 1 2

16 Slastushenskiy Yury 181 000 2 4

17 Yurasov Dmitriy 171 000 3 9

18 Fal Nikolay 167 000 1 5

19 Sgorrano Jerome 115 000 3 8

20 Viktorov Kirill 112 000 2 5

21 Konopelko Andrei 98 000 2 6

22 Volov Vitaly 98 000 1 9

23 Zinkevich Yuri 96 000 3 1

24 Safronov Vladimir 90 000 1 7

25 Fedoseev Vladislav N/A 3 5

26 Kozhevnikov Igor N/A 3 4

27 Shmiqirilov Artem N/A 3 2

SORTED BY STACKS



RUSSIAN POKER TOUR Season 8  -  Minsk (April 2016)

888POKER RPT MAIN EVENT - Final Day

Total Entries: 235

Remaining: 27

Avg. stack: 261 111

Paid Spots (ITM): 27

# Player Stack Table Seat

1 Ustimov Viktor 259 000 1 1

2 Vytautas Semaska 198 000 1 2

3 Baranski Sergey 274 000 1 3

4 Kuzmenko Artur 221 000 1 4

5 Fal Nikolay 167 000 1 5

6 Gutyi Mykhailo 233 000 1 6

7 Safronov Vladimir 90 000 1 7

8 Drokin Volodymyr 444 000 1 8

9 Volov Vitaly 98 000 1 9

10 Sergeyev Ivan 216 000 2 1

11 Afanasyev Evgeniy 277 000 2 2

12 Pavliuk Roman 281 000 2 3

13 Slastushenskiy Yury 181 000 2 4

14 Viktorov Kirill 112 000 2 5

15 Konopelko Andrei 98 000 2 6

16 Breviglieri Natalia 273 000 2 7

17 Ivanov Kirill 444 000 2 8

18 Matveev Sergey 338 000 2 9

19 Zinkevich Yuri 96 000 3 1

20 Shmiqirilov Artem N/A 3 2

21 Chachua Levan 213 000 3 3

22 Kozhevnikov Igor N/A 3 4

23 Fedoseev Vladislav N/A 3 5

24 Tsessarskiy Alexey 759 000 3 6

25 Andreev Nikita 674 000 3 7

26 Sgorrano Jerome 115 000 3 8

27 Yurasov Dmitriy 171 000 3 9

SORTED BY TABLES


